Little Ribston Parish Council Asset Register 2020-21

Acquisition
Date

Description

10.09.2018

10.09.2018
30.03.2020
30.03.2020

Epson printer (clerk)

Stone sign at entrance to village x2
Bench in village hall garden
Noticeboard at roadside on North View
Arnold Baker book

Filing cabinet

Laptop

Memory stick

disposal of memory stick

memory stick

Total

2020 2021
Valuation Valuation

£ £
49.99 49.99
960.00 960.00
444.00 444.00
1.00 1.00
98.00 98.00
143.00 143.00
329.93 329.93
31.10 31.10
-31.10
14.49
2057.02 2040.41

2022

49.99

960.00

444.00

1.00

98.00

143.00

329.93

14.49

2040.41



Valuation Disposal Disposal
Method date proceeds Notes

Purchase cost

Purchase cost

Purchase cost

Community asset

Purchase cost

Purchase cost

Purchase cost

Purchase cost

Purchase cost



