<u>Little Ribston Parish Council Asset Register 2020-21</u>

Acquisition		2020 Valuation	2021 Valuation	2022
<u>Date</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>£</u>	£	
	Epson printer (clerk)	49.99	49.99	49.99
	Stone sign at entrance to village x2	960.00	960.00	960.00
	Bench in village hall garden	444.00	444.00	444.00
	Noticeboard at roadside on North View	1.00	1.00	1.00
	Arnold Baker book	98.00	98.00	98.00
	Filing cabinet	143.00	143.00	143.00
10.09.2018	Laptop	329.93	329.93	329.93
10.09.2018	Memory stick	31.10	31.10	
30.03.2020	disposal of memory stick		-31.10	
30.03.2020	memory stick		14.49	14.49
	Total	2057.02	2040.41	<u>2040.41</u>

Valuation <u>Method</u>	Disposal <u>date</u>	Disposal <u>proceeds</u> Notes
Purchase cost		
Purchase cost		
Purchase cost		
Community asset		
Purchase cost		